UBC () -vs- Manitoba ()
1/20/2023 at Manitoba

gtatst: 17/ %%/PZN(I)B Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
Time: 2:10 uUBC 2 L 0 3
Attendance: 250 Manitoba 0 1 1 2
Location: Manitoba UBC: Mia Bierd (1); Chanreet Bassi (1); Ireland Perrott (1)
MAN: Kate Gregoire (1); Chloe Snaith (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type UBC MAN
1st  13:39 UBC Mia Bierd Cassidy Rhodes, EV 1 0
1st 16:06 UBC Ireland Perrott Chanreet Bassi, Hannah Koroll PP 2 0
2nd  3:39 uBC Chanreet Bassi Joelle Fiala, Grace Elliott EV 3 0
2nd 8:57 MAN Kate Gregoire Sarah Dennehy, EV 3 1
3rd 13:18 MAN Chloe Snaith , PP 3 2
UBC Power Plays Manitoba Power Plays
No data to report.
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 02:47 03:42 00:55 0 0 -
1st 04:44 04:47 00:03 0 0 -
1st 05:42 06:44 01:02 0 0 -
1st 11:14 13:14 02:00 0 0 =
1st 15:22 16:06 00:44 1 0 PPG
3rd 17:16 19:16  02:00 0 0 -
06:44 1 0 1/6
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st MAN Chloe Snaith 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 2:47 PP
1st UBC Grace Elliott 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 3:42 PP
1st MAN Rachel Gottfried 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 4:44 PP
1st UBC Grace Elliott 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 8:18 PP
1st MAN Dana Goertzen 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 11:14 PP
1st MAN Hanna Bailey 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 15:22 PP
1st UBC Madisyn Wiebe 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 16:21 PP
2nd UBC Cassidy Rhodes 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 11:01 PP
2nd UBC Madisyn Wiebe 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 18:54 PP
3rd UBC Kailee Peppler 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 7:40
3rd MAN Aimee Patrick 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 7:40
3rd UBC Madisyn Wiebe 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 11:46 PP
3rd UBC Rylind MacKinnon 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 13:18 PP
3rd MAN Jena Barscello 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 17:16 PP




Individual

uUBC 3
Pos #  Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Kate Stuart 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Mia Bierd 1 0 1 0 0 1 +1 = = 0
12 Mackenzie Kordic 0 0 0 0 0 3 -1 - - 0
14 Karine Sandilands 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 = = 0
17 Madisyn Wiebe 0 0 0 0 0 2 -1 - 3-6 0
19 Annalise Wong 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 = = 0
20 Mya Healey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Chanreet Bassi 1 1 0 1 0 2 +1 = = 0
22 Sophia Gaskell 0 0 0 0 0 1 +1 - - 0
23 Ireland Perrott 1 0 1 0 0 2 -1 = = 0
26 Grace Elliott 0 1 0 0 0 4 +1 - 2-4 0
27 Hannah Koroll 0 1 0 0 0 1 +1 = = 0
28 Kailee Peppler 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 - 1-2 0
35 Elise Hugens 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 = = 0
37 Joelle Fiala 0 1 0 0 0 3 +1 - - 0
55 Rylind MacKinnon 0 0 0 0 0 3 -1 = 1-2 0
57 Sierra LaPlante 0 0 0 0 0 3 +1 - - 0
74 Cassidy Rhodes 0 1 0 0 0 0 +1 = 1-2 0
91 Jacquelyn Fleming 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - 0
94 Kennesha Miswaggon 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 = = 0
Totals 3 5 2 1 0 27 5 0-0 8-16 0
Manitoba 2
Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Emily Shippam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2 Dana Goertzen 0 0 0 0 0 1 +1 = 1-2 0
3 Samantha Sichkaruk 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - 0
4  Camille Enns 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 = = 0
6  Julia Bird 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - 0
7 Kate Gregoire 1 0 0 1 0 4 +1 - = 0
8 Kaitlyn Chatyrbok 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
12 Molly Kunnas 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 = = 0
15 Norah Collins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Chloe Snaith 1 0 0 0 1 2 -1 = 1-2 0
18 Sarah Dennehy 0 1 0 0 0 3 +1 - - 0
19 Ashley Keller 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 = = 0
20 Kimberley Davidson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Jena Barscello 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
23 Jessica Haner 0 0 0 0 0 1 -2 - - 0
24 Hanna Bailey 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 = 1-2 0
25 Vanessa Klimpke 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 - - 0
27 Rachel Gottfried 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 - 1-2 0
29 Aimee Patrick 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
33 Camryn Gillis 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 = = 0
Totals 2 1 0 1 1 21 -5 0-0 6-12 0
UBC Goalkeeping Manitoba Goalkeeping
UBC Goalkeeping Manitoba Goalkeeping
De De
# Player ¢ Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total # Player ¢ Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total
1 Kate Stuart 0:00 0 O O O O 0 1 Emily Shippam 20000 2 0 6 0 O 6
35 Elise Hugens W 60:00 2 0 6 4 9 19 20 Kimberley Davidson L 40:00 1 0 10 8 0 18
Totals 2 0 6 4 9 19 Totals 3 0 16 8 0 24

UBC Faceoffs

Manitoba Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
0-0 PP UBC
0-0 PP UBC
0-0 PP UBC
0-0
0-0 PP UBC
0-0 PP UBC
0-0 PP UBC
0-0 PP UBC
0-0 PP UBC
0-0 PP UBC
0-0 PP UBC
0-0
PP
0-0 MAN
PP
0-0 MAN
PP
0-0 MAN
0-0
0-0 PP UBC
0-0 PP UBC
0-0 PP UBC
0-0
1-0
1-0 PP UBC
1-0 PP UBC
2-0 PP UBC
2-0 PP UBC
2-0
PP
2-0 MAN
PP
2-0  MAN
PP
2-0 MAN
2-0
3-0
3-1
PP
3-1 MAN
PP
3-1 MAN
PP
3-1 MAN
3-1
PP
3-1 MAN

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[02:47] Penalty on Chloe Snaith MAN 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
[02:47] Start power play for UBC.

[03:42] Penalty on Grace Elliott UBC 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
[03:42] End power play for UBC.

[04:44] Penalty on Rachel Gottfried MAN 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING, (power play opp).
[04:44] Start power play for UBC.

[04:47] Chloe Snaith (MAN) penalty complete.

[04:47] End power play for UBC.

[05:42] Grace Elliott (UBC) penalty complete.

[05:42] Start power play for UBC.

[06:44] Rachel Gottfried (MAN) penalty complete.

[06:44] End power play for UBC.

[08:18] Penalty on Grace Elliott UBC 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

[08:18] Start power play for MAN.
[10:18] Grace Elliott (UBC) penalty complete.

[10:18] End power play for MAN.

[11:14] Penalty on Dana Goertzen MAN 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
[11:14] Start power play for UBC.

[13:14] Dana Goertzen (MAN) penalty complete.

[13:14] End power play for UBC.

[13:39] GOAL by UBC Mia Bierd (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Cassidy Rhodes, On ice for UBC: Mia Bierd; Karine Sandilands;
Kailee Peppler; Sierra LaPlante; Cassidy Rhodes, On ice for MAN: Camille Enns; Molly Kunnas; Chloe Snaith; Jessica Haner;
Vanessa Klimpke, goal number 5 for season.

UBC 1, Manitoba 0
[15:22] Penalty on Hanna Bailey MAN 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[15:22] Start power play for UBC.

[16:06] GOAL by UBC Ireland Perrott (POWER PLAY), Assist by Chanreet Bassi and Hannah Koroll, On ice for UBC: , On ice
for MAN: , goal number 10 for season.

UBC 2, Manitoba 0

[16:06] Hanna Bailey (MAN) penalty complete.

[16:06] End power play for UBC.

[16:21] Penalty on Madisyn Wiebe UBC 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING, (power play opp).

[16:21] Start power play for MAN.
[18:21] Madisyn Wiebe (UBC) penalty complete.

[18:21] End power play for MAN.
Period #2 Plays

[03:39] GOAL by UBC Chanreet Bassi, Assist by Joelle Fiala and Grace Elliott, On ice for UBC: Chanreet Bassi; Sophia
Gaskell; Grace Elliott; Hannah Koroll; Joelle Fiala, On ice for MAN: Kaitlyn Chatyrbok; Molly Kunnas; Jessica Haner; Vanessa
Klimpke; Camryn Gillis, goal humber 6 for season.

UBC 3, Manitoba 0

[08:57] GOAL by MAN Kate Gregoire, Assist by Sarah Dennehy, On ice for MAN: Dana Goertzen; Kate Gregoire; Sarah
Dennehy; Rachel Gottfried; Camryn Gillis, On ice for UBC: Mackenzie Kordic; Madisyn Wiebe; Ireland Perrott; Rylind
MacKinnon; Kennesha Miswaggon, goal number 8 for season.

UBC 3, Manitoba 1
[11:01] Penalty on Cassidy Rhodes UBC 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[11:01] Start power play for MAN.
[13:01] Cassidy Rhodes (UBC) penalty complete.

[13:01] End power play for MAN.
[18:54] Penalty on Madisyn Wiebe UBC 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[18:54] Start power play for MAN.
Period #3 Plays



3-1

3-1
3-1
3-1
3-1
3-1
3-1

3-1

3-1

3-1

3-1

3-2

3-2

3-2

3-2

3-2

3-2

3-2

PP
MAN

PP
MAN

PP
MAN

PP
MAN

PP
MAN

PP
MAN

PP
MAN

PP
MAN

PP
MAN

PP
MAN

PP
MAN

PP
MAN

PP
MAN

[00:

[00:
[07:
[07:
[10:
[10:
[11:

[11
[13:
[13:

[13:

54] Madisyn Wiebe (UBC) penalty complete.

54] End power play for MAN.

40] Penalty on Kailee Peppler UBC 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

40] Penalty on Aimee Patrick MAN 2 minutes for SLASHING.

20] Kailee Peppler (UBC) penalty complete.

20] Aimee Patrick (MAN) penalty complete.

46] Penalty on Madisyn Wiebe UBC 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

:46] Start power play for MAN.

18] Penalty on Rylind MacKinnon UBC 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

18] Start power play for MAN.

18] GOAL by MAN Chloe Snaith (POWER PLAY), On ice for MAN: , On ice for UBC: , goal number 2 for season.

UBC 3, Manitoba 2

[13:
[15:
[15:
[17:
[17:
[19:

[19:

18] Madisyn Wiebe (UBC) penalty complete.

18] Rylind MacKinnon (UBC) penalty complete.

18] End power play for MAN.

16] Penalty on Jena Barscello MAN 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
16] Start power play for UBC.

16] Jena Barscello (MAN) penalty complete.

16] End power play for UBC.



