UBC () -vs- Manitoba () 1/20/2023 at Manitoba

Date: 1/20/2023 Start: 7:00PM Time: 2:10 Attendance: 250 Location: Manitoba

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
UBC	2	1	0	3
Manitoba	0	1	1	2

UBC: Mia Bierd (1); Chanreet Bassi (1); Ireland Perrott (1) **MAN:** Kate Gregoire (1); Chloe Snaith (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	UBC	MAN
1st	13:39	UBC	Mia Bierd	Cassidy Rhodes,	EV	1	0
1st	16:06	UBC	Ireland Perrott	Chanreet Bassi, Hannah Koroll	PP	2	0
2nd	3:39	UBC	Chanreet Bassi	Joelle Fiala, Grace Elliott	EV	3	0
2nd	8:57	MAN	Kate Gregoire	Sarah Dennehy,	EV	3	1
3rd	13:18	MAN	Chloe Snaith		PP	3	2

UBC Power Plays

Manitoba Power Plays

No data to report.

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	02:47	03:42	00:55	0	0	
1st	04:44	04:47	00:03	0	0	
1st	05:42	06:44	01:02	0	0	
1st	11:14	13:14	02:00	0	0	
1st	15:22	16:06	00:44	1	0	PPG
3rd	17:16	19:16	02:00	0	0	
			06:44	1	0	1/6

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	MAN	Chloe Snaith	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	2:47	PP
1st	UBC	Grace Elliott	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	3:42	PP
1st	MAN	Rachel Gottfried	02:00	BODYCHECKING	MINOR	4:44	PP
1st	UBC	Grace Elliott	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	8:18	PP
1st	MAN	Dana Goertzen	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	11:14	PP
1st	MAN	Hanna Bailey	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	15:22	PP
1st	UBC	Madisyn Wiebe	02:00	BODYCHECKING	MINOR	16:21	PP
2nd	UBC	Cassidy Rhodes	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	11:01	PP
2nd	UBC	Madisyn Wiebe	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	18:54	PP
3rd	UBC	Kailee Peppler	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	7:40	
3rd	MAN	Aimee Patrick	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	7:40	
3rd	UBC	Madisyn Wiebe	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	11:46	PP
3rd	UBC	Rylind MacKinnon	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	13:18	PP
3rd	MAN	Jena Barscello	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	17:16	PP

Individual

UBC 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Kate Stuart	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Mia Bierd	1	0	1	0	0	1	+1	-	-	0
	12	Mackenzie Kordic	0	0	0	0	0	3	-1	-	-	0
	14	Karine Sandilands	0	0	0	0	0	0	+1	-	-	0
	17	Madisyn Wiebe	0	0	0	0	0	2	-1	-	3-6	0
	19	Annalise Wong	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
	20	Mya Healey	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Chanreet Bassi	1	1	0	1	0	2	+1	-	-	0
	22	Sophia Gaskell	0	0	0	0	0	1	+1	-	-	0
	23	Ireland Perrott	1	0	1	0	0	2	-1	-	-	0
	26	Grace Elliott	0	1	0	0	0	4	+1	-	2-4	0
	27	Hannah Koroll	0	1	0	0	0	1	+1	-	-	0
	28	Kailee Peppler	0	0	0	0	0	0	+1	-	1-2	0
	35	Elise Hugens	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	37	Joelle Fiala	0	1	0	0	0	3	+1	-	-	0
	55	Rylind MacKinnon	0	0	0	0	0	3	-1	-	1-2	0
	57	Sierra LaPlante	0	0	0	0	0	3	+1	-	-	0
	74	Cassidy Rhodes	0	1	0	0	0	0	+1	-	1-2	0
	91	Jacquelyn Fleming	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
	94	Kennesha Miswaggon	0	0	0	0	0	0	-1	-	-	0
		Totals	3	5	2	1	0	27	5	0-0	8-16	0

Manitoba 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
·	1	Emily Shippam	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	2	Dana Goertzen	0	0	0	0	0	1	+1	-	1-2	0
	3	Samantha Sichkaruk	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
	4	Camille Enns	0	0	0	0	0	0	-1	-	-	0
	6	Julia Bird	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
	7	Kate Gregoire	1	0	0	1	0	4	+1	-	-	0
	8	Kaitlyn Chatyrbok	0	0	0	0	0	0	-1	-	-	0
	12	Molly Kunnas	0	0	0	0	0	0	-2	-	-	0
	15	Norah Collins	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Chloe Snaith	1	0	0	0	1	2	-1	-	1-2	0
	18	Sarah Dennehy	0	1	0	0	0	3	+1	-	-	0
	19	Ashley Keller	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
	20	Kimberley Davidson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Jena Barscello	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	23	Jessica Haner	0	0	0	0	0	1	-2	-	-	0
	24	Hanna Bailey	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	-	1-2	0
	25	Vanessa Klimpke	0	0	0	0	0	0	-2	-	-	0
	27	Rachel Gottfried	0	0	0	0	0	0	+1	-	1-2	0
	29	Aimee Patrick	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	1-2	0
	33	Camryn Gillis	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	_	0
		Totals	2	1	0	1	1	21	-5	0-0	6-12	0

UBC Goalkeeping

Manitoba Goalkeeping

UBC Goalkeeping

Manitoba Goalkeeping

		De							
_#	Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	_3	Total
1	Kate Stuart		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
35	Elise Hugens	W	60:00	2	0	6	4	9	19
	Totals			2	0	6	4	9	19

#	Player	C	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
1	Emily Shippam		20:00	2	0	6	0	0	6
20	Kimberley Davidson	L	40:00	1	0	10	8	0	18
	Totals			3	0	16	8	0	24

UBC Faceoffs Manitoba Faceoffs

Play By Play

Score	DD	Play
Score	FF	Period #1 Plays
0.0		· ·
0-0 0-0	DD LIRC	[02:47] Penalty on Chloe Snaith MAN 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp). [02:47] Start power play for UBC.
0-0		[03:42] Penalty on Grace Elliott UBC 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-0		[03:42] End power play for UBC.
0-0		[04:44] Penalty on Rachel Gottfried MAN 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP UBC	[04:44] Start power play for UBC.
0-0		[04:47] Chloe Snaith (MAN) penalty complete.
0-0		[04:47] End power play for UBC.
0-0		[05:42] Grace Elliott (UBC) penalty complete.
0-0 0-0		[05:42] Start power play for UBC. [06:44] Rachel Gottfried (MAN) penalty complete.
0-0		[06:44] End power play for UBC.
0-0	050	[08:18] Penalty on Grace Elliott UBC 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP MAN	[08:18] Start power play for MAN.
0-0	PP MAN	[10:18] Grace Elliott (UBC) penalty complete.
0-0	PP MAN	[10:18] End power play for MAN.
0-0		[11:14] Penalty on Dana Goertzen MAN 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP UBC	[11:14] Start power play for UBC.
0-0	PP UBC	[13:14] Dana Goertzen (MAN) penalty complete.
0-0	PP UBC	[13:14] End power play for UBC.
0-0		[13:39] GOAL by UBC Mia Bierd (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Cassidy Rhodes, On ice for UBC: Mia Bierd; Karine Sandilands; Kailee Peppler; Sierra LaPlante; Cassidy Rhodes, On ice for MAN: Camille Enns; Molly Kunnas; Chloe Snaith; Jessica Haner; Vanessa Klimpke, goal number 5 for season.
		UBC 1, Manitoba 0
1-0		[15:22] Penalty on Hanna Bailey MAN 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
1-0	PP UBC	[15:22] Start power play for UBC.
1-0	PP UBC	[16:06] GOAL by UBC Ireland Perrott (POWER PLAY), Assist by Chanreet Bassi and Hannah Koroll, On ice for UBC: , On ice for MAN: , goal number 10 for season.
		UBC 2, Manitoba 0
2-0		[16:06] Hanna Bailey (MAN) penalty complete.
2-0	PP UBC	[16:06] End power play for UBC.
2-0	PP	[16:21] Penalty on Madisyn Wiebe UBC 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING, (power play opp).
2-0	MAN PP	[16:21] Start power play for MAN.
2-0	MAN PP	[18:21] Madisyn Wiebe (UBC) penalty complete.
2-0	MAN	[18:21] End power play for MAN.
		Period #2 Plays
2-0		[03:39] GOAL by UBC Chanreet Bassi, Assist by Joelle Fiala and Grace Elliott, On ice for UBC: Chanreet Bassi; Sophia Gaskell; Grace Elliott; Hannah Koroll; Joelle Fiala, On ice for MAN: Kaitlyn Chatyrbok; Molly Kunnas; Jessica Haner; Vanessa Klimpke; Camryn Gillis, goal number 6 for season.
_ •		UBC 3, Manitoba 0
3-0		[08:57] GOAL by MAN Kate Gregoire, Assist by Sarah Dennehy, On ice for MAN: Dana Goertzen; Kate Gregoire; Sarah Dennehy; Rachel Gottfried; Camryn Gillis, On ice for UBC: Mackenzie Kordic; Madisyn Wiebe; Ireland Perrott; Rylind MacKinnon; Kennesha Miswaqqon, qoal number 8 for season.
		UBC 3, Manitoba 1
3-1		[11:01] Penalty on Cassidy Rhodes UBC 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
3-1	PP MAN	[11:01] Start power play for MAN.
3-1	PP MAN	[13:01] Cassidy Rhodes (UBC) penalty complete.
3-1 3-1	PP MAN	[13:01] End power play for MAN. [18:54] Penalty on Madisyn Wiebe UBC 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
3-1	PP MAN	[18:54] Start power play for MAN.
	-	

Period #3 Plays

	PP	
3-1	MAN	[00:54] Madisyn Wiebe (UBC) penalty complete.
	PP	
3-1	MAN	[00:54] End power play for MAN.
3-1		[07:40] Penalty on Kailee Peppler UBC 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
3-1		[07:40] Penalty on Aimee Patrick MAN 2 minutes for SLASHING.
3-1		[10:20] Kailee Peppler (UBC) penalty complete.
3-1		[10:20] Aimee Patrick (MAN) penalty complete.
3-1		[11:46] Penalty on Madisyn Wiebe UBC 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
	PP	
3-1	MAN	[11:46] Start power play for MAN.
3-1	PP MAN	[13:18] Penalty on Rylind MacKinnon UBC 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
-	PP	[20120] Formula, Christ, and Francisco Control of Control (porter play opp).
3-1	MAN	[13:18] Start power play for MAN.
	PP	
2 4	84881	EAR ART COALL MANUCLE C 11 (DOWED DIAN) O 1 C MANUCLE C LIDO L L 2 C
3-1	MAN	[13:18] GOAL by MAN Chloe Snaith (POWER PLAY), On ice for MAN: , On ice for UBC: , goal number 2 for season.
3-1		[13:18] GOAL by MAN Chloe Snaith (POWER PLAY), On ice for MAN: , On ice for UBC: , goal number 2 for season. UBC 3, Manitoba 2
	PP	UBC 3, Manitoba 2
3-1	PP MAN	
	PP	UBC 3, Manitoba 2
3-2 3-2	PP MAN PP MAN PP	UBC 3, Manitoba 2 [13:18] Madisyn Wiebe (UBC) penalty complete. [15:18] Rylind MacKinnon (UBC) penalty complete.
3-2	PP MAN PP MAN PP MAN	UBC 3, Manitoba 2 [13:18] Madisyn Wiebe (UBC) penalty complete.
3-2 3-2 3-2	PP MAN PP MAN PP MAN PP	UBC 3, Manitoba 2 [13:18] Madisyn Wiebe (UBC) penalty complete. [15:18] Rylind MacKinnon (UBC) penalty complete. [15:18] End power play for MAN.
3-2 3-2	PP MAN PP MAN PP MAN PP MAN	UBC 3, Manitoba 2 [13:18] Madisyn Wiebe (UBC) penalty complete. [15:18] Rylind MacKinnon (UBC) penalty complete.
3-2 3-2 3-2	PP MAN PP MAN PP MAN PP	UBC 3, Manitoba 2 [13:18] Madisyn Wiebe (UBC) penalty complete. [15:18] Rylind MacKinnon (UBC) penalty complete. [15:18] End power play for MAN.
3-2 3-2 3-2 3-2 3-2	PP MAN PP MAN PP MAN PP MAN PP	UBC 3, Manitoba 2 [13:18] Madisyn Wiebe (UBC) penalty complete. [15:18] Rylind MacKinnon (UBC) penalty complete. [15:18] End power play for MAN. [17:16] Penalty on Jena Barscello MAN 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [17:16] Start power play for UBC.
3-2 3-2 3-2 3-2	PP MAN PP MAN PP MAN PP MAN PP	UBC 3, Manitoba 2 [13:18] Madisyn Wiebe (UBC) penalty complete. [15:18] Rylind MacKinnon (UBC) penalty complete. [15:18] End power play for MAN. [17:16] Penalty on Jena Barscello MAN 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
3-2 3-2 3-2 3-2 3-2	PP MAN PP MAN PP MAN PP MAN PP	UBC 3, Manitoba 2 [13:18] Madisyn Wiebe (UBC) penalty complete. [15:18] Rylind MacKinnon (UBC) penalty complete. [15:18] End power play for MAN. [17:16] Penalty on Jena Barscello MAN 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [17:16] Start power play for UBC.